:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10729466

Dec 30, 2024 16:54 (UTC)

In epoch 335,295 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 180518 - 0.019458641 ETH®
65.98 USD

2 180519 - 0.019440620 ETH®
65.92 USD

3 180520 - 0.019460947 ETH®
65.99 USD

4 180521 - 0.019445108 ETH®
65.94 USD

S 180522 - 0.019450384 ETH®
65.96 USD

6 180523 - 0.019442561 ETH®
65.93 USD

7 180524 - 0.019454078 ETH®
65.97 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/10729466
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/335295
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180518
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180519
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180520
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180521
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180522
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180523
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180524

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

180525

180526

180529

180531

180532

Validator Id

1642698

Amount

0.019436969
65.91 USD

0.019465712
66.01 USD

0.019468358
66.02 USD

0.019454654
65.97 USD

0.019452945
65.97 USD

0.019477302
66.05 USD

0.019457200
65.98 USD

0.019460949
65.99 USD

0.019458699
65.98 USD

Amount

+ 0.045981392

155.93 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180525
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180526
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180527
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180528
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180529
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180530
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180531
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180532
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180533
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1642698

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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